Focus Controls Pvt. Ltd. Gat No 69, At Post- Shindewadi, Tal- Bhor, Pune 412205 India.
Mobile: +91 9850951042, Email: info@focusautomation.in
DATA SHEET
UNIVERSAL PANCAKE LOAD CELL                                                                                TYPE: FC2300A…..
Description:
Strain Gage Load Cell for Tension
Compression Forces 0.5… 750 kN
The low profile Fatigue Rated

Focus Controls Pvt. Ltd. Gat No 69, At Post- Shindewadi, Tal- Bhor, Pune 412205 India.
Mobile: +91 9850951042, Email: info@focusautomation.in
Ordering Key:
                                                                                                                                        2300A
 Measuring Range [kN]
Sensitivity
Electrical Connector
4 pin circular connector C
Open wires for amplifier without
Connection W
Ordering Example:    Type 2300A10SW
Load cell Type 2300A measuring range 0….10 kN with standard sensitivity 2.0 mV/V, without connector
open wires for amplifier connection.
Included Accessories:
None.
0.5 0.5
1 1
2 2
5 5
10 10
15 15
20 20
30 30
50 50
70 70
100 100
200 200
300 300
500 500
750 750
Sensitivity 2.0 mV/V (standard) S
Sensitivity 1.0 mV/V (Option) O